Department

Police

Public Works & Engineering
Town Manager

Planning

Administrative Services
Parks & Recreation

Town Council

Employees

15
15

Total Wages

$1,943,390
$1,104,738
$468,057
$466,842
$441,615
$423,493
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$429,434
$194,215

$57,277
$88,592
$52,466
$28,376

$0



