Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police	15	\$1,943,390	\$429,434
Public Works & Engineering	15	\$1,104,738	\$194,215
Town Manager	3	\$468,057	\$57,277
Planning	7	\$466,842	\$88,592
Administrative Services	4	\$441,615	\$52,466
Parks & Recreation	21	\$423,493	\$28,376
Town Council	5	\$0	\$0